Church of the Holy Child
Schedule Basic Listing

First Week in January 2024

From Mon 01/01/2024 To Sun 01/07/2024

Mass Name & Date Celebration

Lector

Altar Server

EMOHC

Soleminity of Mary 9:00am on Mon 01/01/2024

Joseph Gorman

Margaret Gorman

Margaret Gorman

4 PM Saturday on Sat 01/06/2024

Kathleen Flood OSF

<Unfilled Position>

Kathleen Deemer

4 PM Saturday on Sat 01/06/2024

Jack Deemer

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 01/07/2024

John Weaver

Maria Merritt

Sandra Puka

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 01/07/2024

Mary Holland

11AM Sunday on Sun 01/07/2024 Veny Cruz Marie Kostival Oliva Minakowski
11AM Sunday on Sun 01/07/2024 Georgianne R Mortimer
Second Week in January 2024 From Mon 01/08/2024 To Sun 01/14/2024

Mass Name & Date Celebration Lector Altar Server EMOHC

4 PM Saturday on Sat 01/13/2024 Michael Coll Maria Merritt Florence Bicchetti

4 PM Saturday on Sat 01/13/2024 Tina Gilbert

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 01/14/2024

Joseph Gorman

<Unfilled Position>

Mary Schaefer

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 01/14/2024

Nancy Frick

11AM Sunday on Sun 01/14/2024

Joanne Donegan

Rochelle Frattarelli

Frances Bacon

11AM Sunday on Sun 01/14/2024

Jacqueline Brizzolara

Third Week in January 2024

From Mon 01/15/2024 To Sun 01/21/2024

Mass Name & Date Celebration

Lector

Altar Server

EMOHC

4 PM Saturday on Sat 01/20/2024

Charles Brogan

<Unfilled Position>

Jean Piziak

4 PM Saturday on Sat 01/20/2024

Helen Tang-Yates

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 01/21/2024

Jeanmarie Warrington

<Unfilled Position>

Sandra Puka

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 01/21/2024

Diane Brake

11AM Sunday on Sun 01/21/2024

Jacqueline Martin

Maria Merritt

Patricia Klous

11AM Sunday on Sun 01/21/2024

Margaret Fiorella

Thursday, December 14, 2023 12:27 pm
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Church of the Holy Child
Schedule Basic Listing

Fourth Week in January 2024

From Mon 01/22/2024 To Sun 01/28/2024

Mass Name & Date Celebration

Lector

Altar Server

EMOHC

4 PM Saturday on Sat 01/27/2024

Kathieen Flood OSF

Rochelle Frattarelli

Jack Deemer

4 PM Saturday on Sat 01/27/2024

Kathleen Deemer

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 01/28/2024

Florence Bicchetti

Maria Merritt

Gary Frick

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 01/28/2024

Nancy Frick

11AM Sunday on Sun 01/28/2024 Veny Cruz Marie Kostival Diane DiMarino

11AM Sunday on Sun 01/28/2024 Georgianne R Mortimer
First Week in February 2024 From Mon 01/29/2024 To Sun 02/04/2024

Mass Name & Date Celebration Lector Altar Server EMOHC

4 PM Saturday on Sat 02/03/2024 Antonio Frattarelli <Unfilled Position> Tina Gilbert

4 PM Saturday on Sat 02/03/2024

Charles Brogan

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 02/04/2024

Joseph Gorman

Margaret Gorman

Margaret Gorman

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 02/04/2024

Mary Holland

11AM Sunday on Sun 02/04/2024 Michael Coll Maria Merritt Patricia Klous
11AM Sunday on Sun 02/04/2024 Frances Bacon
Second Week in February 2024 From Mon 02/05/2024 To Sun 02/11/2024

Mass Name & Date Celebration Lector Altar Server EMOHC

4 PM Saturday on Sat 02/10/2024 Jean Piziak <Unfilled Position> Frances Bacon

4 PM Saturday on Sat 02/10/2024

Florence Bicchetti

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 02/11/2024

Jeanmarie Warrington

Maria Merritt

Mary Schaefer

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 02/11/2024

Helen Tang-Yates

11AM Sunday on Sun 02/11/2024

Joanne Donegan

Rochelle Frattarelli

Jacqueline Brizzolara

11AM Sunday on Sun 02/11/2024

Georgianne R Mortimer

Thursday, December 14, 2023 12:27 pm
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Church of the Holy Child
Schedule Basic Listing

Third Week in February 2024

From Mon 02/12/2024 To Sun 02/18/2024

Mass Name & Date Celebration

Lector

Altar Server

EMOHC

9am - Ash Wednesday on Wed 02/14/2024

Florence Bicchetti

<Unfilled Position>

Delphine M. Fecca

9am - Ash Wednesday on Wed 02/14/2024

Frances Bacon

12 Noon - Ash Wednesday on Wed 02/14/2024

Michael Coll

<Unfilled Position>

Kathleen Deemer

12 Noon - Ash Wednesday on Wed 02/14/2024

Jack Deemer

5:30 p.m. - Ash Wednesday on Wed 02/14/2024

Kathleen Flood OSF

Rochelle Frattarelli

Diane DiMarino

5:30 p.m. - Ash Wednesday on Wed 02/14/2024 Nick DiMarino
4 PM Saturday on Sat 02/17/2024 Veny Cruz <Unfilled Position> Nancy Frick
4 PM Saturday on Sat 02/17/2024 Tina Gilbert
8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 02/18/2024 Charles Brogan Maria Merritt Diane Brake

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 02/18/2024

Sandra Puka

11AM Sunday on Sun 02/18/2024

Jacqueline Martin

Marie Kostival

Patricia Klous

11AM Sunday on Sun 02/18/2024

Georgianne R Mortimer

Fourth Week in February 2024

From Mon 02/19/2024 To Sun 02/25/2024

Mass Name & Date Celebration

Lector

Altar Server

EMOHC

4 PM Saturday on Sat 02/24/2024

Florence Bicchetti

<Unfilled Position>

Jean Piziak

4 PM Saturday on Sat 02/24/2024

Frances Bacon

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 02/25/2024

Joseph Gorman

Margaret Gorman

Margaret Gorman

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 02/25/2024

Helen Tang-Yates

11AM Sunday on Sun 02/25/2024

Antonio Frattarelli

Maria Merritt

Oliva Minakowski

11AM Sunday on Sun 02/25/2024

Jacqueline Brizzolara

Thursday, December 14, 2023 12:27 pm
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Church of the Holy Child
Schedule Basic Listing

First Week in March 2024

From Mon 02/26/2024 To Sun 03/03/2024

Mass Name & Date Celebration |Lector Altar Server EMOHC

4 PM Saturday on Sat 03/02/2024 Joanne Donegan <Unfilled Position> Mary Holland
4 PM Saturday on Sat 03/02/2024 Tina Gilbert
8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 03/03/2024 Jeanmarie Warrington Maria Merritt Gary Frick
8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 03/03/2024 Nancy Frick

11AM Sunday on Sun 03/03/2024

John Weaver

Rochelle Frattarelli

Patricia Klous

11AM Sunday on Sun 03/03/2024

Margaret Fiorella

Second Week in March 2024

From Mon 03/04/2024 To Sun 03/10/2024

Mass Name & Date Celebration

Lector

Altar Server

EMOHC

4 PM Saturday on Sat 03/09/2024

Jean Piziak

<Unfilled Position>

Jack Deemer

4 PM Saturday on Sat 03/09/2024

Kathleen Deemer

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 03/10/2024

Florence Bicchetti

Maria Merritt

Mary Schaefer

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 03/10/2024

Charles Brogan

11AM Sunday on Sun 03/10/2024 Veny Cruz Marie Kostival Diane DiMarino

11AM Sunday on Sun 03/10/2024 Georgianne R Mortimer
Third Week in March 2024 From Mon 03/11/2024 To Sun 03/17/2024

Mass Name & Date Celebration Lector Altar Server EMOHC

4 PM Saturday on Sat 03/16/2024

Antonio Frattarelli

<Unfilled Position>

Florence Bicchetti

4 PM Saturday on Sat 03/16/2024

Helen Tang-Yates

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 03/17/2024

Michael Coll

Maria Merritt

Sandra Puka

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 03/17/2024

Diane Brake

11AM Sunday on Sun 03/17/2024

Jacqueline Martin

Rochelle Frattarelli

Patricia Klous

11AM Sunday on Sun 03/17/2024

Frances Bacon

Thursday, December 14, 2023 12:27 pm
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Church of the Holy Child
Schedule Basic Listing

Fourth Week in March 2024

From Mon 03/18/2024 To Sun 03/24/2024

Mass Name & Date Celebration Lector Altar Server EMOHC
4 PM Saturday on Sat 03/23/2024 Kathleen Flood OSF Maria Merritt Tina Gilbert
4 PM Saturday on Sat 03/23/2024 Nancy Frick

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 03/24/2024

Joseph Gorman

Margaret Gorman

Margaret Gorman

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 03/24/2024

Mary Holland

11AM Sunday on Sun 03/24/2024

Joanne Donegan

Marie Kostival

Jacqueline Brizzolara

11AM Sunday on Sun 03/24/2024

Margaret Fiorella

Last Week in March 2024

From Mon 03/25/2024 To Sun 03/31/2024

Mass Name & Date Celebration

Lector

Altar Server

EMOHC

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 03/31/2024

Charles Brogan

Maria Merritt

Georgianne R Mortimer

8:30 AM Sunday on Sun 03/31/2024

Mary Schaefer

11AM Sunday on Sun 03/31/2024

John Weaver

Rochelle Frattarelli

Oliva Minakowski

11AM Sunday on Sun 03/31/2024

Jean Piziak

Thursday, December 14, 2023 12:27 pm
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